

## **OUR MISSION**

The Mount Vernon Music and Arts Festival exists to present a celebration of the arts; creating experiences that entertain, educate and inspire; uniting artists and audiences within the historic backdrop of Mount Vernon, Ohio.

## 2025 Sponsorship Packages

SOUTH STAGE SPONSOR \$5000	WELCOME TENT SPONSOR \$1500	HOSPITALITY TENT SPONSOR \$1000
Includes: South Stage Banner, Logo	Includes: Welcome Tent Banner,	Includes: Hospitality Tent Banner,
on Website and Social Media,	Logo on Website and Social Media,	Logo on Website and Social Media,
Festival Program Recognition, Name	Festival Program Recognition, Ability	Festival Program Recognition.
announced on stages throughout the	to display your own promotional	
Festival, Name Recognition on all	items/ Marketing Materials.	
Marketing Materials.		
KID-FEST SPONSOR \$1000	ARTS/CRAFTS SPONSOR \$1000	WOOD AUCTION SPONSOR \$1000
Includes: Banner at the Entrance of	Includes: Banner, Logo on Website	Includes: Logo on Challenge Banner,
KidFest, Logo on Website and Social	and Social Media, Festival Program	Website and Social Media, Festival
Media, Festival Program Recognition.	Recognition.	Program Recognition. Name
		announced throughout the event.
CRUISE-IN SPONSOR \$500	STREET SPONSOR \$500	KIDFEST SPONSOR \$1,000
CRUISE-IN SPONSOR \$500 Includes: Banner, Logo on Website	STREET SPONSOR \$500 Includes: Company Logo on Banner,	KIDFEST SPONSOR \$1,000 Includes: Sign at a designated area
· ·	'	· ·
Includes: Banner, Logo on Website	Includes: Company Logo on Banner,	Includes: Sign at a designated area
Includes: Banner, Logo on Website and Social Media, Festival Program	Includes: Company Logo on Banner, Logo on Website and Social Media,	Includes: Sign at a designated area in KidFest, Logo on Website and
Includes: Banner, Logo on Website and Social Media, Festival Program Recognition, Logo on the Cruise-In	Includes: Company Logo on Banner, Logo on Website and Social Media,	Includes: Sign at a designated area in KidFest, Logo on Website and Social Media, Festival Program
Includes: Banner, Logo on Website and Social Media, Festival Program Recognition, Logo on the Cruise-In T-Shirts.	Includes: Company Logo on Banner, Logo on Website and Social Media, Festival Program Recognition.	Includes: Sign at a designated area in KidFest, Logo on Website and Social Media, Festival Program Recognition.
Includes: Banner, Logo on Website and Social Media, Festival Program Recognition, Logo on the Cruise-In T-Shirts.  SPECIAL EVENT SPONSOR \$500	Includes: Company Logo on Banner, Logo on Website and Social Media, Festival Program Recognition.  FESTIVAL YARD SIGN SPONSOR	Includes: Sign at a designated area in KidFest, Logo on Website and Social Media, Festival Program
Includes: Banner, Logo on Website and Social Media, Festival Program Recognition, Logo on the Cruise-In T-Shirts.  SPECIAL EVENT SPONSOR \$500 Includes: Special Event Sign, Logo on	Includes: Company Logo on Banner, Logo on Website and Social Media, Festival Program Recognition.  FESTIVAL YARD SIGN SPONSOR \$200	Includes: Sign at a designated area in KidFest, Logo on Website and Social Media, Festival Program Recognition.  FRIENDS OF THE FESTIVAL SPONSOR \$ any denomination
Includes: Banner, Logo on Website and Social Media, Festival Program Recognition, Logo on the Cruise-In T-Shirts.  SPECIAL EVENT SPONSOR \$500 Includes: Special Event Sign, Logo on Website and Social Media, Festival	Includes: Company Logo on Banner, Logo on Website and Social Media, Festival Program Recognition.  FESTIVAL YARD SIGN SPONSOR \$200 Includes: Yard Sign with Logo and	Includes: Sign at a designated area in KidFest, Logo on Website and Social Media, Festival Program Recognition.  FRIENDS OF THE FESTIVAL SPONSOR \$ any denomination Includes: Name on Festival Website,
Includes: Banner, Logo on Website and Social Media, Festival Program Recognition, Logo on the Cruise-In T-Shirts.  SPECIAL EVENT SPONSOR \$500 Includes: Special Event Sign, Logo on	Includes: Company Logo on Banner, Logo on Website and Social Media, Festival Program Recognition.  FESTIVAL YARD SIGN SPONSOR \$200 Includes: Yard Sign with Logo and Business info placed throughout the	Includes: Sign at a designated area in KidFest, Logo on Website and Social Media, Festival Program Recognition.  FRIENDS OF THE FESTIVAL SPONSOR \$ any denomination Includes: Name on Festival Website, Listed in Festival Program, Yard Sign
Includes: Banner, Logo on Website and Social Media, Festival Program Recognition, Logo on the Cruise-In T-Shirts.  SPECIAL EVENT SPONSOR \$500 Includes: Special Event Sign, Logo on Website and Social Media, Festival	Includes: Company Logo on Banner, Logo on Website and Social Media, Festival Program Recognition.  FESTIVAL YARD SIGN SPONSOR \$200 Includes: Yard Sign with Logo and	Includes: Sign at a designated area in KidFest, Logo on Website and Social Media, Festival Program Recognition.  FRIENDS OF THE FESTIVAL SPONSOR \$ any denomination Includes: Name on Festival Website,
Includes: Banner, Logo on Website and Social Media, Festival Program Recognition, Logo on the Cruise-In T-Shirts.  SPECIAL EVENT SPONSOR \$500 Includes: Special Event Sign, Logo on Website and Social Media, Festival	Includes: Company Logo on Banner, Logo on Website and Social Media, Festival Program Recognition.  FESTIVAL YARD SIGN SPONSOR \$200 Includes: Yard Sign with Logo and Business info placed throughout the	Includes: Sign at a designated area in KidFest, Logo on Website and Social Media, Festival Program Recognition.  FRIENDS OF THE FESTIVAL SPONSOR \$ any denomination Includes: Name on Festival Website, Listed in Festival Program, Yard Sign

Please make checks payable to: The Mount Vernon Music & Arts Festival Mail payment to: PO Box 921, Mount Vernon, Ohio 43050

All donations are tax-deductible.

Thank you for your support!



## Mount Vernon Music & Arts Festival Sponsorship Registration 2025

Name:		
Business Name:		
Address:	Phone:	
Tax-deductible Contribution Amount:		
Please check the sponsorship and amount and inclu		
Please email your logo in	a (png, tiff, jpeg file) to	
mtvfestivalveno	lor@gmail.com	
PREMIER SPONSOR \$25,000		
MAIN STAGE SPONSOR \$15,000		
SOUTH STAGE SPONSOR \$5,000		
WELCOME TENT SPONSOR \$1,500		
HOSPITALITY TENT SPONSOR \$1,000		
KID-FEST SPONSOR \$1,000		
ARTS/CRAFTS SPONSOR \$1,000		
WOOD AUCTION SPONSOR \$1,000		
CRUISE-IN SPONSOR \$500		
STREET SPONSOR \$500		
<b>KIDFEST</b> \$1,000		
SPECIAL EVENT SPONSOR \$500	日	
FESTIVAL YARD SIGN SPONSOR \$200		
FRIENDS OF THE FESTIVAL		
\$ (Any amount is appreciated	I)	

Please make checks payable to: The Mount Vernon Music & Arts Festival Mail payment to: PO Box 921, Mount Vernon, Ohio 43050

Thank you for your support!